UsZNIANIZTNTNNITAR

593 guznsRulngdevessuIAITeauduUsEIleTIE

WeoufURnuauluang 26 winseswdygfsuia1seoudu w.A.2489 SFUUATIINITNITENTNNIIAG

UsgnAgiuen1sRulaegevessuimseandulsedntasung 2 wWeeuil 30 fquieu 2554 duseluil

gunsne

HuEn

a

FIUNTILNINEUIATWAEAAARUANT
anslumsBenfunanning
Aunindnsanseyiug

Ruaemuand

Ruamuluuensugns
RuliAudeungnviuasnondefaiugns
nindFusenTvIuans

A emsuazgUnsalans
Funinglaidimdug’

Fun3ndduans

PUAULAYEIUUDUINUD

[usurn

a

FIUNTTENINEUIATHALAAARUANT
wiauseauiiemsn
msglunsdsfunannsng
wilAunsIansousius
Ussanaumaniia
pendedurhnuaziustnsdngne
wiausu

AUVBIANVBY

Usemd a Tun

(Wewse dugns)
KN sdtinauATegianisaas

U

UHURTIUNITUNUSTUUATIINTNTENTINITAR

UM
10,800,770
196,508,702
16,132,541
1,041,121
164,557,528
4,075,468
1,223,075,959
1,755,227
5,487,368
623,158
9,108,583

1,633,166,425

1,376,710,876
77,035,000
1,240,881
16,132,541
423,852
6,619,758
23,335,419
9,667,949
122,000,149

1,633,166,425




